Working Catalogue  -  System www.formalighting.com
286
Related Products Body
Optic
Applications
LED sources
Finish
DriverAccessories

288    289
 Notes:
Code ordering example                                  -
 Product
code
Light source
code*
>CRI CCT** LED
power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAº)
Driver Options Finish
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
** For other CCT options, please contact us.
EW = Extra Wide. Ordering code; 00.
Code ordering example                                  -
 Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT** LED
power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAº)
Driver Options Finish
                                 -                                             8 3 0 1 G U 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
Canali
Micro Gimbalo
8301 GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 \ \ 00 D0 No Dim 10 Black
Canali
Gimbalo
8303 AR11 AR111 00 00 \ \ 00
Canali
 Zero 66
8370 BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 22W 2422 lm 16 / 30 / 60 D0 No Dim
40 4000K 2577 lm DA Dali Dim
DP Phase Dim
DC CASAMBI
   D1 1-10V Dim
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
** For other CCT options, please contact us.
Transformer not included. To be ordered separately.
For channel height 150 mm only.
                                 -                                             8 3 0 7 G U 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
Canali
Mini Swinger
8307 GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 \ \ 00 D0 No Dim 10 Black
Canali
Micro Conos
8309 AR11 AR111 00 00 \ \ 00
Canali Side Mounted Canali Top Mounted
Canali Micro Gimbalo
Side mounted
Canali Gimbalo
 Side mounted
Canali Zero 66
 Side mounted
Canali Mini Swinger
Top mounted
Canali  Micro Conos
 Top mounted
38
Max. 192
Min. 163
75
Ø 73
Max. 262
Min. 222
50
10
9
Ø 135
197
13
6
Ø 66
79
11
4
Ø67
108
12
0 16
1
Ø68
95
IP20IP20
Transformer and driver are not included. To be ordered separately.
Working Catalogue  -  System www.formalighting.com
288    289
 Notes:
Code ordering example                                  -
 Product
code
Light source
code*
>CRI CCT** LED
power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAº)
Driver Options Finish
 Notes:
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
** For other CCT options, please contact us.
EW = Extra Wide. Ordering code; 00.
Code ordering example                                  -
 Product
code
Light source
code
>CRI CCT** LED
power
Nominal
lumen
Beam angle
(BAº)
Driver Options Finish
                                 -                                             8 3 0 1 G U 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
Canali
Micro Gimbalo
8301 GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 \ \ 00 D0 No Dim 10 Black
Canali
Gimbalo
8303 AR11 AR111 00 00 \ \ 00
Canali
 Zero 66
8370 BC22 Citizen COB 90 30 3000K 22W 2422 lm 16 / 30 / 60 D0 No Dim
40 4000K 2577 lm DA Dali Dim
DP Phase Dim
DC CASAMBI
   D1 1-10V Dim
* For complete code ordering information, please see page 377.
** For other CCT options, please contact us.
Transformer not included. To be ordered separately.
For channel height 150 mm only.
                                 -                                             8 3 0 7 G U 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 1 0
Canali
Mini Swinger
8307 GU53 Retrofit MR16-GU5.3 00 00 \ \ 00 D0 No Dim 10 Black
Canali
Micro Conos
8309 AR11 AR111 00 00 \ \ 00
Canali Side Mounted Canali Top Mounted
Canali Micro Gimbalo
Side mounted
Canali Gimbalo
 Side mounted
Canali Zero 66
 Side mounted
Canali Mini Swinger
Top mounted
Canali  Micro Conos
 Top mounted
38
Max. 192
Min. 163
75
Ø 73
Max. 262
Min. 222
50
10
9
Ø 135
197
13
6
Ø 66
79
11
4
Ø67
108
12
0 16
1